HOTEL

A UNIQUE KRUGER SAFARI EXPERIENCE

safari@krugergatehotel.com | +27 13 735 5671

SAFARI PRICELIST - 2026

Valid 1 November 2025 - 31 October 2026

SHARED VEHICLE SAFARIS
Price (per person)
Times
ZAR USD GBP EURO (GUESTS must arrive 15min. before departure to sign indemnities)
Full Day Safari R1910 $119 £83 €96 05:30am-16:00pm (Apr - Sep) - 05:00am-15:30pm (Oct - Mar)
Morning Safari R1365 $85 £59 €68 05:30am-11:30am (Apr - Sep) - 05:00am-11:30am (Oct - Mar)
Afternoon Safari | R1365 $85 £59 €68 13:00pm-17:30pm (May - Jul) - 14:00pm-18:00pm (Aug - Apr)
PRIVATE SAFARI
(1-10 PAX)

Price (per vehicle)

Times
ZAR UsD GBP EURO

(GUESTS must arrive 15min. before departure to sign indemnities)

Full Day Safari R6810 $426 £296 €341 05:30am-16:00pm (Apr - Sep) - 05:00am-15:30pm (Oct - Mar)

Morning Safari R5390 $337 £234 €270 05:30am-11:30am (Apr - Sep) - 05:00am-11:30am (Oct - Mar)

Afternoon Safari | R5390 $337 £234 €270

13:00pm-17:30pm (May - Jul) - 14:00pm-18:00pm (Aug - Apr)

*Safari and conservation fees are subject to change without prior notice. *Safari rates are exclusive of conservation fees
*Child Rates: Children under 12 years pay 50% on all shared vehicle Day safaris. Children under 12 years pay 50% less conservation fees.
Min. age 6 on shared departures. Min. age 3 on private vehicle departures.
*ID Documents / or Proof of identity required.
*Full pre-payment is required and cancellation fees of 100% will be applied if the activity is cancelled less than 24hrs before.
*Bookings must be made 48hrs in advance and are subject to availability.
*Exchange rates are an estimate to give guests an indication. Please note that exchange rates fluctuate.
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HOTEL

A UNIQUE KRUGER SAFARI EXPERIENCE
safari@krugergatehotel.com | +27 13 735 5671

SAFARI PRICELIST - 2026

Valid 1 November 2025 - 31 October 2026

SANPARKS
Kruger National Park Open Vehicle Safari

South African National Parks run Game Drives on a daily basis.
GUESTS can contact SANPARKS directly for availability and bookings.

More information can be found on their website:

https://www.sanparks.org/parks/kruger/what-to-do/activities/game-drives

KRUGER NATIONAL PARK
CONSERVATION FEES
2025 - 2026 Price (per person)
International clients R602 Valid from
South African Citizens R134 1 November 2025
- 31 October 2026
SADC Citizens R275

As a gesture of appreciation for the exceptional service provided by your
Safari Guide, gratuities are always welcome and deeply valued.

Should you wish to extend your thanks in this way,
we suggest a guideline of R120 per person, per vehicle for a Half Day tour

and R150 per person per vehicle for a Full Day tour.

Thank you for your kind consideration.

*Safari and conservation fees are subject to change without prior notice. *Safari rates are exclusive of conservation fees
*Child Rates: Children under 12 years pay 50% on all shared vehicle Day safaris. Children under 12 years pay 50% less conservation fees.
Min. age 6 on shared departures. Min. age 3 on private vehicle departures.
*ID Documents / or Proof of identity required.
*Full pre-payment is required and cancellation fees of 100% will be applied if the activity is cancelled less than 24hrs before.
*Bookings must be made 48hrs in advance and are subject to availability.
*Exchange rates are an estimate to give guests an indication. Please note that exchange rates fluctuate.
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HOTEL

A UNIQUE KRUGER SAFARI EXPERIENCE

safari@krugergatehotel.com | +27 13 735 5671

SAFARI PRICELIST - 2027

Valid 1 November 2026 — 31 October 2027

SHARED VEHICLE SAFARIS
Price (per person)
Times
ZAR USD GBP EURO (GUESTS must arrive 15min. before departure to sign indemnities)
Full Day Safari R2100 $131 £91 €105 05:30am-16:00pm (Apr - Sep) - 05:00am-15:30pm (Oct - Mar)
Morning Safari R1490 $93 £65 €75 05:30am-11:30am (Apr - Sep) - 05:00am-11:30am (Oct - Mar)
Afternoon Safari | R1490 $93 £65 €75 13:00pm-17:30pm (May - Jul) - 14:00pm-18:00pm (Aug - Apr)
PRIVATE SAFARI
(1-10 PAX)

Price (per vehicle)

ZAR UsD GBP EURO

Times
(GUESTS must arrive 15min. before departure to sign indemnities)

Full Day Safari R7400 $463 £322 €370 05:30am-16:00pm (Apr - Sep) - 05:00am-15:30pm (Oct - Mar)

Morning Safari R5890 $368 £256 €295 05:30am-11:30am (Apr - Sep) - 05:00am-11:30am (Oct - Mar)

Afternoon Safari | R5890 $368 £256 €295

13:00pm-17:30pm (May - Jul) - 14:00pm-18:00pm (Aug - Apr)

*Safari and conservation fees are subject to change without prior notice. *Safari rates are exclusive of conservation fees
*Child Rates: Children under 12 years pay 50% on all shared vehicle Day safaris. Children under 12 years pay 50% less conservation fees.
Min. age 6 on shared departures. Min. age 3 on private vehicle departures.
*ID Documents / or Proof of identity required.
*Full pre-payment is required and cancellation fees of 100% will be applied if the activity is cancelled less than 24hrs before.
*Bookings must be made 48hrs in advance and are subject to availability.
*Exchange rates are an estimate to give guests an indication. Please note that exchange rates fluctuate.



HOTEL

A UNIQUE KRUGER SAFARI EXPERIENCE

safari@krugergatehotel.com | +27 13 735 5671

AIRPORT TRANSFERS - 2026

*Valid until 30 June 2026 - Prices are subject to change

SKUKUZA AIRPORT

Rates (per person & per trip)

ZAR usD GBP EURO
1 GUEST travelling alone R620 $37 £26 €31
2-3 GUESTS travelling together R470 $28 £20 €24
4+ GUESTS travelling together R450 $27 £19 €23
KRUGER MPUMALANGA

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Rates (per person & per trip)

ZAR uUsD GBP EURO
1 GUEST travelling alone R1610 $97 £68 €81
2-3 GUESTS travelling together R890 $53 £37 €45
4+ GUESTS travelling together R650 $39 £27 €33

HOEDSPRUIT AIRPORT

Rates (per person & per trip)

ZAR usD GBP EURO
1 GUEST travelling alone R2500 $150 £105 €125
2-3 GUESTS travelling together R1300 $78 £55 €65
4+ GUESTS travelling together R1000 $60 £42 €50
ORTAMBO

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Rates (per person & per trip)

ZAR UsD GBP EURO
1 GUEST travelling alone R6780 | $407 £285 €339
2-3 GUESTS travelling together R3528 $212 £148 €176
4+ GUESTS travelling together R2316 $139 £97 €116




HOTEL

A UNIQUE KRUGER SAFARI EXPERIENCE

safari@krugergatehotel.com | +27 13 735 5671

AIRPORT TRANSFERS - 2027

*Valid from 1 July 2026 - 30 June 2027 - Prices are subject to change

SKUKUZA AIRPORT

Rates (per person & per trip)

ZAR usD GBP EURO
1 GUEST travelling alone R695 $42 £29 €35
2-3 GUESTS travelling together R525 $32 £22 €26
4+ GUESTS travelling together R500 $30 £21 €25
KRUGER MPUMALANGA
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Rates (per person & per trip)

ZAR uUsD GBP EURO
1 GUEST travelling alone R1800 $108 £76 €90
2-3 GUESTS travelling together R1000 $60 £42 €50
4+ GUESTS travelling together R730 $44 £31 €37

HOEDSPRUIT AIRPORT

Rates (per person & per trip)

ZAR usD GBP EURO
1 GUEST travelling alone R2800 $168 £118 €140
2-3 GUESTS travelling together R1460 $88 £61 €73
4+ GUESTS travelling together R1120 $67 £47 €56
ORTAMBO

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Rates (per person & per trip)

ZAR UsD GBP EURO

1 GUEST travelling alone R7600 | $456 £319 €380

2-3 GUESTS travelling together R3950 $237 £166 €198

4+ GUESTS travelling together R2600 $156 £109 €130




